- **Privacy Policy for Cards World Game**
- **Effective Date:** October 25, 2023

Welcome to Cards World, a mobile game developed by CardsWorldLLC. At Cards World, we respect your privacy and are committed to protecting the personal information you share with us. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your personal information while you use our game.

Information We Collect

1. **Account Information**

- We may collect and store the information you provide when you create or update your account, including your username, email address, and profile picture.

2. **Game Data**

- We collect and store game-related data, such as your in-game progress, achievements, scores, and game preferences.

3. **Device Information**

- We may automatically collect certain device information when you access or use the game, including your device type, operating system, and unique device identifiers.

How We Use Your Information

1. **To Provide the Game**

- We use your information to deliver the game's core features, personalize your experience, and provide customer support.

2. **To Improve the Game**

- We analyze data to enhance the game's features, fix bugs, and develop new content.

3. **Communication**

- We may use your email address to send you game-related updates, notifications, and promotional materials. You can opt out of these communications at any time.

Data Sharing

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to third parties. However, we may share your information with third-party service providers who assist us in running the game, subject to confidentiality obligations.

Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, or alteration. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the internet is 100% secure.

Your Choices

^{**}Introduction**

You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information at any time. You can do so through the settings in the game. You can also contact us if you have any questions or requests regarding your data.

Children's Privacy

Cards World is not intended for children under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 13. If you believe a child has provided us with personal information, please contact us, and we will take steps to delete the information.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our data practices. We will notify you of significant changes by posting a prominent notice in the game or by sending you an email.

Contact Us

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests regarding this Privacy Policy or your personal information, please contact us at ANJBusy@Gmail.com.

By using Cards World, you agree to the terms and conditions outlined in this Privacy Policy.
